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Rice: Acreage, Yield, Production and Value 

Year Acres 
Planted 

Acres 
Harvested 

Yield 
Per Acre Production Market Year 

Average Price 
Value of 

Production 
 1,000 Acres Pounds 1,000 Cwt Dollars 

Per Cwt 1,000 Dollars 

            
1989 240  235 5,700 13,395 7.57  101,400

 

1990 255  250 5,700 14,250 6.99  99,608
 

1991 225  220 5,600 12,320 8.48  104,474
 

1992 280  275 5,700 15,675 5.82  91,229
 

1993 250  245 5,300 12,985 8.37  108,684
 

1994 315  313 5,900 18,467 7.00  129,269
 

1995 290  288 5,400 15,552 9.25  143,856
 

1996 210  208 6,000 12,480 10.50  131,040
 

1997 
 

240 
 

 
 

238 
  

5,800 
 

13,804
  

10.40 
 

 
 

143,562
 

1998 
 

270 
 

 
 

268 
  

5,800 
 

15,544
  

8.99 
 

 
 

139,741
 

 
1999 

 
325 

 
 
 

323 
  

5,650 
 

18,250
  

5.49 
 

 
 

100,193
 

 
2000 

 
220 

 
 
 

218 
  

5,900 
 

12,862
  

5.68 
 

 
 

73,056
 

 
2001 

 
255 

 
 
 

253 
  

6,600 
 

16,698
  

4.15 
 

 
 

69,297
 

 
2002 

 
255 

 
 
 

253 
 
 

 
6,400 

 
16,192

  
4.94 

 
 
 

79,988
 
  

2003 
 

235 
 

 
 

234 
 

 
 

6,800 
 

15,912
  

7.34 
 

 
 

116,794
 
  

2004 
 

235 
 

 
 

234 
 

 
 

6,900 
 

16,146
  

7.48 
 

 
 

120,772
 
  

2005 
 

265 
 

 
 

263 
 

 
 

6,400 
 

16,832
  

7.36 
 

 
 

123,884
 
  

2006 
 

190 
 

 
 

189 
 

 
 

7,000 
 

13,230
  

9.38 
 

 
 

124,097
 

 
2007 

 
190 

 
 
 

189 
 

 
 

7,450 
 

14,081
  

10.80 
 

 
 

152,075
 
  

20081 
 

230 
 

 
 

229 
 

 
 

7,200 
 

16,488
  

 
 

 
  

 
1 Forecasted. 
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Link to National Report 

http://usda.mannlib.cornell.edu/MannUsda/viewDocumentInfo.do?documentID=1046

